
                                          CLOSING WEEK VESSEL NAME ETD Kaohsiung ETD Taichung ETD Keelung
2026 WK12=Mar16-Mar22 Keelung Tao Yuan Taichung Kaohsiung

WK12 DONG FANG FUZHOU  V-474W - - FRI 1200 - - TUE 0400 -
WK13 DONG FANG FUZHOU  V-478W - - FRI 1200 - - TUE 0400 -
WK14 DONG FANG FUZHOU  V-482W - - 02Apr 1200 - - TUE 0400 -
WK15 DONG FANG FUZHOU  V-486W - - FRI 1200 - - TUE 0400 -
WK12 MAERSK DAVAO        611S THU 1200 THU 1200 - - - - MON 0100
WK13 Maersk Yokohama           555S THU 1200 THU 1200 - - - - MON 0100
WK14 MCC YANGON            558S THU 1200 THU 1200 - - - - MON 0100
WK15 MAERSK XIAMEN           550S THU 1200 THU 1200 - - - - MON 0100
WK12 NAKSKOV MAERSK    612N FRI 1700 FRI 1700 FRI 1700 MON 1200(WK13) WED 2100 - -
WK13 MAERSK NACKA         613N FRI 1700 FRI 1700 FRI 1700 MON 1200(WK14) WED 2100 - -
WK14 MAERSK NORESUND         614N 02Apr 1200 02Apr 1200 02Apr 1200 02Apr 1700 WED 2100 - -
WK15 MAERSK NOTODDEN         615N FRI 1700 FRI 1700 FRI 1700 MON 1200(WK16) WED 2100 - -
WK12 MAERSK NACKA     611S FRI 1200 FRI 1200 FRI 1200 FRI 1700 TUE 0200 - -
WK13 MAERSK NORESUND    612S FRI 1200 FRI 1200 FRI 1200 FRI 1700 TUE 0200
WK14 MAERSK NOTODDEN    613S 02Apr 1200 02Apr 1200 02Apr 1200 02Apr 1200 TUE 0200
WK15 MAERSK NACKA     614S FRI 1200 FRI 1200 FRI 1200 FRI 1700 TUE 0200 - -
WK12 SHENG LI JI          V-613S FRI 1200 FRI 1200 FRI 1200 - - MON 0500 -
WK13 G. Dragon         V-614S FRI 1200 FRI 1200 FRI 1200 - - MON 0500
WK14 ERASMUS QUEEN         V-615S 02Apr 1200 02Apr 1200 02Apr 1200 - - MON 0500
WK15 SHENG LI JI         V-616S FRI 1200 FRI 1200 FRI 1200 - - MON 0500 -
WK12 HUA HANG 6  6046 TUE 1700 TUE 1700 - - - - FRI 1800
WK13 HUA HANG 6  6050 TUE 1700 TUE 1700 - - - - FRI 1800
WK14 HUA HANG 6  6054 TUE 1700 TUE 1700 - - - - FRI 1800
WK15 HUA HANG 6  6058 TUE 1700 TUE 1700 - - - - FRI 1800
WK12 IRENES REWARD       613S THU 1700 THU 1700 FRI 1200 - - MON 0400 -
WK13 Little Concert      614S THU 1700 THU 1700 FRI 1200 - - MON 0400
WK14 IRENES REWARD      615S 02Apr 1200 02Apr 1200 02Apr 1200 - - MON 0400 -
WK15 Little Concert       616S THU 1700 THU 1700 FRI 1200 - - MON 0400 -
WK12 IRENES REWARD       613S THU 1700 THU 1700 THU 1700 FRI 1200 TUE 0300 - -
WK13 Little Concert      614S THU 1700 THU 1700 THU 1700 FRI 1200 TUE 0300 - -
WK14 IRENES REWARD      615S 02Apr 1200 02Apr 1200 02Apr 1200 02Apr 1200 TUE 0300 - -
WK15 Little Concert       616S THU 1700 THU 1700 THU 1700 FRI 1200 TUE 0300 - -
WK12 NING YUAN YONG AN  V-612N TUE 1700 TUE 1700 TUE 1700 OMIT SUN 0800 FRI 0800 THU 0600
WK13 NING YUAN YONG AN  V-613N TUE 1700 TUE 1700 TUE 1700 THU 1200 SUN 0800 FRI 0800 THU 0600
WK14 NING YUAN YONG AN  V-614N TUE 1700 TUE 1700 TUE 1700 THU 1200 SUN 0800 FRI 0800 THU 0600
WK15 NING YUAN YONG AN  V-615N TUE 1700 TUE 1700 TUE 1700 THU 1200 SUN 0800 FRI 0800 THU 0600
WK12 NEW MINGZHOU 12  V-612N THU 1700 THU 1700 THU 1700 THU 1700 TUE 1900 TUE 0400 SUN 2200
WK13 NEW MINGZHOU 12  V-613N THU 1700 THU 1700 THU 1700 THU 1700 TUE 1900 TUE 0400 SUN 2200
WK14 NEW MINGZHOU 12  V-614N THU 1700 THU 1700 THU 1700 THU 1700 TUE 1900 TUE 0400 SUN 2200
WK15 NEW MINGZHOU 12  V-615N THU 1700 THU 1700 THU 1700 THU 1700 TUE 1900 TUE 0400 SUN 2200
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#Classification: Public



Los Angeles Seattle Vancouver Savannah Newark Charleston
Keelung/Taoyuan AA2 43
Keelung/Taoyuan TP9 46 33
Keelung/Taoyuan PH9 50 43
Keelung/Taoyuan AA3 45

Taichung SM3 29
Taichung TP9 46 33
Taichung I80 49 42
Taichung AA3 43
Kaohsiung SM4 33 43
Kaohsiung TP9 46 33
Kaohsiung I12 44
Kaohsiung FW3 50

Antwerp Felixstowe Rotterdam Hamburg Gdansk Gothenburg
Keelung/Taoyuan IA3 37 33 38 45 37 50

Taichung IA3 36 36 37 44 36 49
Kaohsiung FW3 38 32 40 38 51
Kaohsiung SH2 33

Ambarli Port Said East Venezia Barcelona Koper
Keelung/Taoyuan IA3 35 28 42 32 36
Taichung IA3 34 27 41 31 35
Kaohsiung FW3 35 32 43 34 37

Durban Cape Town Mombasa Apapa Onne
Keelung/Taoyuan PH9 28
Keelung/Taoyuan IA3 27 19 50
Keelung/Taoyuan FW3 56

Taichung IA3 25 22 50 55
Taichung PH9 27
Kaohsiung SH2 28
Kaohsiung FW3 30 23 51 55
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